1984 Prairie Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
GASKET KIT

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1984 Prairie

PARTS LIST
GASKET KIT

ITEM NAME

GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 1)
GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 2)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 3)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 4)
GASKET,L.H ENGINE COV (Ref # 5)
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE H (Ref # 6)
OIL SEAL,RV37129.5 (Ref #7)

"0" RING,31MM (Ref # 8)

"O" RING (Ref # 9)

"0" RING,FILTER COVER (Ref # 10)
"0" RING (Ref # 11)

"O" RING,99M/M (Ref # 12)

"0" RING,DYNAMO COVER (Ref # 13)
"0" RING,53.5MM (Ref # 14)
RING-O (Ref # 15)

RING-O (Ref # 16)

O RING,10MM (Ref # 17)

PART NUMBER

11004-1002
11004-1004
11009-043
11009-1306
14045-031
11009-1866
92049-016
92055-049
92055-098
92055-1048
92055-105
92055-107
92055-109
92055-112
92055-1143
92055-1146
92055-1150

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N NN N NN IDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDN



