

# 1984 Prairie

PARTS DIAGRAM

GASKET KIT

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1984 Prairie

## PARTS LIST

### GASKET KIT

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 1)	11004-1002	2
GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 2)	11004-1004	2
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 3)	11009-043	2
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 4)	11009-1306	2
GASKET,L.H ENGINE COV (Ref # 5)	14045-031	2
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE H (Ref # 6)	11009-1866	2
OIL SEAL,RV37129.5 (Ref # 7)	92049-016	2
"O" RING,31MM (Ref # 8)	92055-049	2
"O" RING (Ref # 9)	92055-098	2
"O" RING,FILTER COVER (Ref # 10)	92055-1048	2
"O" RING (Ref # 11)	92055-105	2
"O" RING,99M/M (Ref # 12)	92055-107	2
"O" RING,DYNAMO COVER (Ref # 13)	92055-109	2
"O" RING,53.5MM (Ref # 14)	92055-112	2
RING-O (Ref # 15)	92055-1143	2
RING-O (Ref # 16)	92055-1146	2
O RING,10MM (Ref # 17)	92055-1150	2